Avalue BMX-T540-C246   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
BMX-T540-C246
Mini ITX Barebone System with Intel® C246
Chipset
Intel® C246 Chipset
2 x 260-pin DDR4 2666MHz SO-DIMM socket, supports up
to 64GB

　OS Information Win10 64bit
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information BMX-T540-C246-A1R
Mini ITX System with Intel® C246 chipset
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R
Australia Power Cord: E1702031831R